
Page 1 of 1 
 

STATE OF ALASKA 
Department of Education and Early 

Development 

Commissioner’s Office  

 

 

Request for Proposal  2024-0500-0129 

ALASKA NATIVE LANGUAGE ARTS K-3           

STANDARDS DEVELOPMENT 

Amendment #1 - Issued October 27, 2023 

Important Note to Offerors: You do not need to return this page of the amendment document with your 

proposal.  

 

Change 1:   Extend the proposal due date until November 29, 2023, at 3:00pm 

Alaska Time to allow sufficient time for proposals to come in with pre-

proposal questions due by November 17, 2023. 

 

Change 2:  Subcontractors will be allowed.  More information can be found 

in Section 2.09, 3.09 and on Submittal Form G. 
 

 
Questions regarding this amendment can be directed to: 

Kathy Blomquist 

Procurement Specialist IV 

Phone: (907) - 465-8654 

Email: eed.procurement@alaska.gov 

 

mailto:eed.procurement@alaska.gov

